
VICTORY BRUNCH

GRANOLA SUNDAE / 9 Homemade granola layered with vanilla yogurt
topped with fresh berries and berry coulee.

FRUIT BOWL / 6 Seasonal mixed fruits melon, watermelon,
honeydew, pineapple, fresh berries.

VICTORY BREAKFAST / 15
Two large eggs, two slices of toast with a side of home fries or fries with fruits and salad.
Served with bacon or sausage 
Sub avocado, sliced tomatoes, or peameal.
Make it a BIG breakfast for $5 - includes an extra egg and pancakes!

OMELETTE / 16
VEGGIE - with spinach, red onion, cherry tomato
and goat cheese. With toast, salad and home fries.
WESTERN - with ham, red onion, red pepper, and
cheddar cheese. With toast, salad and homefries.

VICTORY  BENEDICTS / 16
CLASSIC - Poached eggs on an English muffin or
croissant topped with peameal and hollandaise. 
SALMON - Poached eggs on a toasted half bagel
with cream cheese and capers.  
Both served with home fries, fresh fruit and salad.

EGGS PLEASE! TOASTS

BREAKWICH / 14                        (V)
Bacon, avocado, eggs and cheddar on a croissant
with home fries and salad.

CLASSIC PANCAKES / 14
Choice of chocolate chips or
blueberries and maple syrup.

BRUNCH WAFFLES / 14
Homemade waffles served
with blueberry or strawberry
coulee and maple syrup.

CHICKEN & WAFFLES / 17
Two pieces of crispy chicken,
homemade waffles, maple
syrup, fresh berries and coulee.

(V)  * SUB FOR VEGAN CHEESE AND SCRAMBLED TOFU*

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST / 15
French toast served with your choice of bacon
or sausage.

PANCAKES & WAFFLES

STUFF IT / 2
Stuff your toast with ricotta cream cheese and
blueberry coulee.

ADD ONS / 3 
Bacon / Peameal / Sausage /

Avocado / Cheese

VICTORY AVOCADO / 16   (V)
Rye toast, sliced avocado, fresh cherry
tomatoes, cream cheese, and salad.

Please alert servers of any allergies or dietary restrictions, parties of 5 or more, or bills of $200 or more may be subject to a gratuity of 20%



BEVERAGES

Garden Salad
2 Toasts               
1 Egg Any Style
Home Fries          
Grilled Chicken
Smoked Salmon          
Cheesecake

/3.95
/1.50
/2.50
/4.95
/4.95
 /4.95
 /4.95

MORE SIDESCOLD DRINKS

JUICES & REFRESHING
DRINKS

4 4 0  B l o o r  S t  W ,  T o r o n t ow w w . v i c t o r y c a f e . c a @ v i c t o r y c a f e

Iced Brewed Coffee 16oz.
Iced Americano
Iced Cappuccino
Victory Iced Latte
Single Iced Mocha
Double Iced Mocha

Victory Soda & Lemonade
Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice
Arnold Palmer
1/2 Iced Tea, 1/2 Lemonade
Shirley Temple

/4.50
/4.00
/4.50
/5.25
/5.00
/5.50

• Caesars

• Mimosas 

• Victory Lager/Amber 

/3.75
/3.75
/3.75
/3.75
/3.75
/3.95

/3.75

$7

D R I N K  S P E C I A L S

Single Espresso 
Single Macchiato
Victory Latte
Single Americano
Single Cappuccino
Single Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Cherry Bomb
cherry brandy, hot chocolate
Coffee Medium Roast
Bailey’s Latte
Irish Coffee
Espresso Martini
Pluck Tea 

2.50     3.25
2.75     3.25
4.25     4.75
2.75     3.50
3.50    4.00
4.50    5.00
4.95
6.95

2.50
6.95
6.95
7.95
3.95

{ }

HOT DRINKS

(Ask your server for available flavours)

Single    Double

Please alert servers of any allergies or dietary restrictions, parties of 5 or more, or bills of $200 or more may be subject to a gratuity of 20%


