VICTORY BRUNCH

VICTORY BREAKFAST / 15

Two large eggs, two slices of toast with a side of home fries or fries with fruits and salad. Served with bacon or sausage Sub avocado, sliced tomatoes, or peameal.

Make it a BIG breakfast for \$5 - includes an extra egg and pancakes!



GRANOLA SUNDAE / 9

Homemade granola layered with vanilla yogurt topped with fresh berries and berry coulee.

FRUIT BOWL / 6

Seasonal mixed fruits melon, watermelon, honeydew, pineapple, fresh berries.

PANCAKES & WAFFLES

BRUNCH WAFFLES / 14

Homemade waffles served with blueberry or strawberry coulee and maple syrup. CLASSIC PANCAKES / 14 Choice of chocolate chips or blueberries and maple syrup.

CHICKEN & WAFFLES / 17

Two pieces of crispy chicken, homemade waffles, maple syrup, fresh berries and coulee.

EGGS PLEASE!

OMELETTE / 16

VEGGIE - with spinach, red onion, cherry tomato and goat cheese. With toast, salad and home fries. WESTERN - with ham, red onion, red pepper, and cheddar cheese. With toast, salad and homefries.

BREAKWICH / 14 (V)

Bacon, avocado, eggs and cheddar on a croissant with home fries and salad.

VICTORY BENEDICTS / 16

CLASSIC - Poached eggs on an English muffin or croissant topped with peameal and hollandaise. SALMON - Poached eggs on a toasted half bagel with cream cheese and capers. Both served with home fries, fresh fruit and salad.

TOASTS

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST / 15

French toast served with your choice of bacon or sausage.

STUFF IT / 2

Stuff your toast with ricotta cream cheese and blueberry coulee.

VICTORY AVOCADO / 16 (V)

Rye toast, sliced avocado, fresh cherry tomatoes, cream cheese, and salad.

ADD ONS / 3 Bacon / Peameal / Sausage / Avocado / Cheese



BEVERAGES





DRINK SPECIALS

\$ 7 · Caesars • Mimosas • Victory Lager/Amber

HOT DRINKS

	Single	Double
Single Espresso	2.50	3.25
Single Macchiato	2.75	3.25
Victory Latte	4.25	4.75
Single Americano	2.75	3.50
Single Cappuccino	3.50	4.00
Single Mocha	4.50	5.00
Hot Chocolate	4.95	
Cherry Bomb	6.95	
cherry brandy, hot chocol	ate	
Coffee Medium Roast	2.50	
Bailey's Latte	6.95	
Irish Coffee	6.95	
Espresso Martini	7.95	
Pluck Tea	3.95	

(Ask your server for available flavours)

COLD DRINKS

Iced Brewed Coffee 16oz.	/4.50
Iced Americano	/4.00
Iced Cappuccino	/4.50
Victory Iced Latte	/5.25
Single Iced Mocha	/5.00
Double Iced Mocha	/5.50

JUICES & REFRESHING DRINKS

Victory Soda & Lemonade	/3.75		
Pineapple Juice	/3.75		
Orange Juice	/3.75		
Cranberry Juice	/3.75		
Apple Juice	/3.75		
Arnold Palmer	/3.95		
1/2 Iced Tea, 1/2 Lemonade			
Shirley Temple	/3.75		

MORE SIDES

Garden Salad	/3.95
2 Toasts	/1.50
1 Egg Any Style	/2.50
Home Fries	/4.95
Grilled Chicken	/4.95
Smoked Salmon	/4.95
Cheesecake	/4.95



@victorycafe

www.victorycafe.ca

440 Bloor St W, Toronto